
 

PAKISTAN NAVY 

INVITATION TO TENDER 
 
1. Sealed quotations are invited from firms registered with income tax and sales tax 
department for provision of   purchase of  01 x Security/Sniffer Dog to PNS Mehran. 
 
2. Contract validity/duration will be for CFY 2024-2025. 
3. The Commanding Officer PNS MEHRAN reserve the right to cancel one or all 
quotation after stating reasons as per PPRA 
rules. 
4. The quotation duly completed and addressed to Commanding Officer PNS 
MEHRAn must reach PNSMEHRAN at Shahra-e-Faisal  Kamachi by  19 May 25    
(1000 hrs). Quotations will be opened in the presence of contractor on the same day at 
1100 hrs. 
5. For details please contact 021-48501250 during working hours (0800-1330)  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Waseem Zafar  
Captain Pakistan Navy 
Commanding Officer  
PNS MEHRAN 

 
 
  



 

ONLINE TENDER SUBMISSION 

Organization Name Pakistan Navy 

Address The Commanding Officer PNS MEHRAN Shahra-e-Faisal 

Karachi 

City Karachi 

Tel No 02158401250 -03022080728 

Tender No 

Description 

PNS MEHRAN letter MEH/DC/ 

Provision of 01 x security/Sniffer Dog to PNS MEHRAN 

Advertisement Date 29-04-2025 

Closing Date 19-05-2025 

Closing Time 10.00 hrs 

Opening Time 11.00 hrs 

Tender Document Provision of 01 x security/Sniffer Dog to PNS MEHRAN 

Estimated Cost Not Known 

Tender Nature National 

Remarks If any query please contact PNS MEHRAN Dog centre 

Ph; 02148501250. 03022080728 

  


